
100T

20 - 130 mm

90 mm

65 s.p.m

320 mm

1000x640mm

345x345mm

650x550mm

300 mm

12,5 HP

3230 mm

1390 mm

1800 mm

7T

                                               F505

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

VARIABLE STROKE

RAM ADJUSTMENT

CONTINUOUS STROKING RATE

PRESS HEIGHT

PRESS WIDTH

PRESS DEPTH

PRESS WEIGHT

MOTOR

SHUT HEIGH

DEPTH OF THROAT

TABLE

TABLE BORE

RAM

C-FRAME PRESS

TACI ARRASATE PR100
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